
BB’s Irish Traditional Tune Library folder 14 
 Compositions of Turloch O Carolan

PLANXTY THOMAS BURKE
O’Carolan

spirited

4
2

5

9

13

17

21

325

329

SOUND FILE: 
www.capeirish.com/ittl/tunefolders/14/14-mp3/142694.mp3

TUNEFOLDER 14 INDEX: 
www.capeirish.com/ittl/tunefolders/14/14-table.html

ABC FILES: 
www.capeirish.com/ittl/tunefolders/14/14-ABC.rtf


